DRAINAGE DETAIL INDEX

DESCRIPTION

STANDARD CATCH BASIN

CATCH BASIN FRAME AND GRATE
CATCH BASIN WITH GUTTER INLET
BIO—RETENTION AREA

DRAINAGE LEACHING BASIN
STANDARD DRAINAGE MANHOLE
DRAINAGE MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER
BLOCK DRAINAGE STRUCTURE
TYPICAL TRENCH FOR DRAIN PIPE
UNDER—DRAIN TRENCH

UTILITY SUPPORT

OUTLET EROSION PROTECTION
OUTLET EROSION PROTECTION CROSS SECTION
FIELD STONE HEADWALL
INFILTRATION BASIN

INFILTRATION BASIN CROSS SECTION
BASIN BERM CROSS SECTION
FOREBAY BERM

EMERGENCY SPILLWAY

OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE
OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE GRATE

DETAIL NUMBER

DR—1
DR—1A
DR-2
DR-3
DR—-4
DR-5
DR—5A
DR-6
DR-7
DR-8
DR-9
DR-10
DR—10A
DR-11
DR-12
DR—12A
DR-13
DR-14
DR-15
DR-16
DR—-16A

TOWN OF CONCORD—PUBLIC WORKS

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
STANDARDS

DRAINAGE DETAIL INDEX

SCALE:N.T.S. DATE:01,/08/2015

FILE.DWG DRAWN BY: JCZ

CHECKED BY: W.J.R.| DR—INDEX



